5 VOLUX 15WATTS BULB 2 Pcs ₹ 93.22 ₹ 33.56 (18.0%) ₹ 220.00

6 VOLUX 30WATTS BULB 4 Pcs ₹ 252.54 ₹ 181.83 (18.0%) ₹ 1,192.00

7 V PRIME 7WATTS TRI COLOUR 96 Pcs ₹ 89.70 ₹ 1,550.02
(18.0%)

₹ 10,161.22

8 SLEEK 26WATTS TUBELIGHT 1 Pcs ₹ 137.29 ₹ 24.71 (18.0%) ₹ 162.00

Total 265 ₹ 4,799.32 ₹ 31,462.22

Invoice Amount In Words

Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Two Rupees and Twenty Two
Paisa only

Terms And Conditions

Thank you for doing business with us.

Sub Total ₹ 26,662.89

IGST@18.0% ₹ 4,799.32

Total ₹ 31,462.22

Received ₹ 0.00

Balance ₹ 31,462.22